UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2000 RED BLUFF DIVERSION RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE:  February 2, 2000
DAY ELEVATION _ STORAGE _ RELEASECFS RELEASE
ACRE-FEET CORNING TEHAMA TO SACTO
IN LAKE CHANGE CANAL COLUSA RIVER
CANAL
299
1 238.43 292 -7 0 0 7,000
2 238.47 296 +4 0 0 6,700
3 238.35 284 -12 0 150 6,742
4 238.31 280 -4 0 150 6,779
5 238.30 279 0 255 6,706
6 238.20 268 11 0 265 6,001
7 238.16 264 -4 0 265 5,962
8 238.16 264 +0 0 265 5,984
9 238.15 263 0 265 5,981
10 238.15 263 +0 0 265 5,981
11 238.17 265 +2 0 188 6,012
12 238.68 317 +52 0 117 7,179
13 238.65 314 -3 0 50 7,462
14 238.37 286 -28 0 0 7,624
15 238.50 299 +13 0 0 14,343
16 242.81 903 +604 0 0 20,746
17 240.43 529 -374 0 0 11,796
18 239.42 400 -129 0 0 10,421
19 239.75 440 +40 0 0 11,126
20 242.50 850 +410 0 0 27,894
21 240.57 549 -301 0 0 12,741
22 239.67 430 -119 0 0 11,345
23 240.00 470 +40 0 0 12,964
24 242.05 772 +302 0 0 23,842
25 242.93 924 +152 0 0 22,167
26 243.07 950 +26 0 0 23,974
27 242.28 811 -139 0 0 19,846
28 241.83 737 74 0 0 17,462
29 242.31 817 +80 0 0 18,356
30 244.11 1,154 +337 0 0 24,264
31 243.90 1,111 -43 0 0 23,994
TOTALS +814 0 2,235 399,394
ACRE-FEET +814 0 4,433 792,198
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

CORNING CANAL 0

TEHAMA-COLUSA CANAL 4,433

TO SACTO RIVER 792,198

TOTAL 796,631



